 HIGH ACCURACY MEASUREMENT
 EN 50470: CI.C (0.5); IEC 62053-41: 0.5 and
ANSI C12.32: CI.C (0.5)
 0.2% Accuracy on Voltage and Current
CERTIFICATION
 CE
HIGH PERFORMANCE
 Cost-Effective

CD560 - S: Single Circuit - 1500 V: Nominal Input Voltage 1500 V DC - A1: Shunt (50 ~ 75 mV) - P1: 100 ~ 240 V AC, 50/60 Hz, 100 ~ 300 V DC
- D: Dual Circuits - 1000 V: Nominal Input Voltage 1000 V DC - A2: Voltage Hall Effect Sensor (0 ~ ±5 V/0 ~ ±4 V ) - P2: 9 ~ 36 V DC
 Ordering Example: CD560-S-1000V-A1-P2
ORDERING INFORMATION
CD560 DC Smart Power and Energy Meter Ordering Information
Ordering Model Specification Description PN
CD560-S-1000V-A1-P2 Single Circuit, Nominal Input Voltage 1000 V DC, Current via Shunt, Power Supply 9~36 V DC 071930001
CD560-D-1000V-A1-P2 Dual Circuits, Nominal Input Voltage 1000 V DC, Current via Shunt, Power Supply 9 ~ 36 V DC 071930002
CD560-S-1500V-A1-P2 Single Circuit, Nominal Input Voltage 1500 V DC, Current via Shunt, Power Supply 9~36V DC 071930003
CD560-S-1500V-A2-P2 Single Circuit, Nominal Input Voltage 1500 V DC, Current via Hall Effect Sensor,
Power Supply 9 ~ 36 V DC 071930004
CD560-S-1500V-A1-P1 Single Circuit, Nominal Input Voltage 1500 V DC, Current via Shunt,
Power Supply 100 ~ 240 V AC, 50/60 Hz, 100 ~ 300 V DC 071930005
CD560-S-1500V-A2-P1 Single Circuit, Nominal Input Voltage 1500 V DC, Current via Hall Effect Sensor,
Power Supply 100 ~ 240 V AC, 50/60 Hz, 100 ~ 300 V DC 071930006
Note:
The list shows regular model. If you need to configure other specified products , please contact us.
Revision Date: Apr., 2024 V1.04
Shunt Connected to DC+, Order number add “-H”.
Example: CD560-S-1000V-A1-P2-H